First Name
Julia Rae
Nataya
Shandre'
Lily

Aime

Josiah

Sean

Last Name
East
Boulware
Willoughby
Smith
Witham

Taylor

Phillips

Category Location

Sub JR
Sub JR
Sub JR
Sub JR
Sub JR

IJ

2016 NRA - 4-H Air Pistol Postal Results

IJ

West Point, MS

McLean, IL
McLean, IL
McLean, IL
McLean, IL

McLean, IL

Toms Brook, VA

* Minimun of two competitors required for an award.

No entries received.

No entries received.

Prone
96.000
94.000
93.000
90.000
87.000

90.000

2016 NRA - 4H Air Rifle Postal Results
Challenge Period Begins: 6/17/16 and Ends: 7/8/16

Standing Kneeling

85.000
78.000
79.000
65.000
79.000

75.000

2016 NRA - 4H Smallbore Rifle Postal Results

2016 NRA - 4H Trapshooting Postal Results

86.000
86.000
84.000
74.000
53.000

72.000

Total
267.000
258.000
256.000
229.000
219.000

237.000

413

6/16/2016

Winner
2nd



